For the installation of 120 mm sensors for all
areas of water management and industry
Application
Ecofit is an adapter designed for the installation of sensors with Ø 12 mm (0.47") in
NPT process connections in:
• wastewater treatment
• water treatment
• condensate treatment

CPA640-E*** NPT 1"
CPA640-G/I*** M25x1.5
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cpa640
Configurator The navigation area is located on the right of the product page.
1. Under "Device support" click "Configure your selected product".
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
2. Select all the options to configure the device in line with your requirements.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
3. Export the order code as a PDF or Excel file. To do so, click the appropriate button at the top of
the screen.
Scope of delivery The scope of delivery comprises:
• Assembly in the version ordered
• Operating Instructions
Ecofit CPA640
Endress+Hauser 5
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued. For accessories not listed here, please contact your service or sales office.
Sensors (selection) pH sensors
Ceragel CPS71D / CPS71
• pH electrode with double-chamber reference system and integrated bridge electrolyte
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps71d or www.endress.com/cps71
Technical Information TI00245C
Ceraliquid CPS41D / CPS41
• pH electrode with ceramic junction and KCl liquid electrolyte
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps41d or www.endress.com/cps41
Technical Information TI00079C
Tophit CPS471D / CPS471
• Sterilizable and autoclavable ISFET sensor for food and pharmaceutics, process engineering
• Water treatment and biotechnology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps471d or
Technical Information TI00283C
ORP sensors
Ceragel CPS72D / CPS72
• ORP electrode with double-chamber reference system and integrated bridge electrolyte
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps72d or www.endress.com/cps72
Technical Information TI00374C
Oxygen sensors
Oxymax COS22D / COS22
• Sterilizable sensor for dissolved oxygen
• With Memosens technology or as an analog sensor
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cos22d or www.endress.com/cos22
Technical Information TI00446C